Anexa 3 la hotararea nr. 9 dinPZé 4 z i 2016

Repartizarea pe capitole a cheltuielilor

bugetare pe anul 2016

Capitol

Total an

Personal

Functionare

Dezvoltare

Suplimentare

51.01.03

Administratie
publica

2.202.944

626.000

2.141.800

61.144

54.02.50
Alte cheltuieli —
Autoritati
executive

67.800

57.800

67.800

61.05
Gardieni publici

120,532

120:552

65

Invatamant

1.341.089

847.000

1.162.841

66.50.50

Institutii
sanitare

33.852

25.852

8.000

68.02.02

Asigurari si
asistenta sociala

825.200

494.400

4.800

326.000
(indemnizatii+
ajutoare
caldura)

70.06
[luminat public
si electrificari
rurale

620.000

620.000

84.03.02

Drumuri si
poduri

1.266.699

249.699

1.017.000




